TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone (205) 487-4710

Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

MNA TV

SHIP TO ADDRESS: LA MESA RV
7525 WEST MCDOWELL RD
PHOENIX AZ 85035
USA

CHASSIS
Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
W1X8N33Y5PN226975

SERIAL NUMBER
25RW0138598240460

PRODUCT
24 25 RW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
25RW WAYFARER YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE
138598

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Silver Sand Paint 2023
Mercedes 208HP 4 Cylinder
Linen Cabinetry

Champagne Interior

2DR 8 cuft Refer Electric
Bedroom TV

Complete Solar System w/Panels
Etna Linen Leatherette
Generation 4 Ext Pnt Scheme
4.0 LP GENERATOR
Hydraunic Heating Sys Elwell
Induction Cooktop

Lithium Battery Drop-In Soluti
Exterior LCD TV

In Motion Satellite

Front TV

Overhead Bunk

Side View Cameras

Theatre Seating DS

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

193,043.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
607.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,368.25
0.00
3,368.25
938.25
1,606.50
607.50
0.00
938.25
2,288.25
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

209,261.00



LAMESR

Stock Number: MN202680

VIN: W1X8N33Y5PN226975
Manufacturer: Tiffin

Product: Wayfarer

Floorplan: 25 RW

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price: $209,261

Dealer Installed Options:

VAN Uo

VanUp Traveler Edition

¢ King 2.5 Front Coilover shocks with reservoirs
(adjustable)

¢ King 2.5 Rear shocks with reservoirs (adjustable)

® VanUp Leaf springs

¢ Nacho front bumper light kit

* Nacho Fog light kit (Amber)

Total Added Equipment and Installation $1 2,998

Total Price* 222,259

* Dealer’s price for this vehicle as equipped. This price DOES
NOT include any government fees and taxes, any
finance charges, any dealer document processing charge, any
electronic filing charge and any emission testing charge.

This addendum has heen added by La Mesa RV, not the
manufacturer, to reflect any additional charges for items added.

THIS IS NOT AN AUTHORIZED FACTORY STICKER.
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